
Pos  

END Open 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

END Open 600 
1 
2 

END Rookie 
1 
2 
3 

Over 50 
1 
2 

U25 
1 

No.  

26. 
76 
31 

666 
57 

21 
6 

26 
41 
41. 

0031 
0057 

0021 

Name  

TROBENTACI 
TEAM BUTERIN 
YOUNG BOYS 
SILBER RT 
REMO R.T. 

MP FACTORY R.T. 
TEAM T.T. 

TEAM CICCIONI 
CRETINI 
TEAM ŠIBENIK 

YOUNG BOYS 
REMO R.T. 

MP FACTORY R.T. 

Laps  

113 
113 
112 
110 
106 

110 
99 

103 
103 
98 

112 
106 

110 

Total Tm  

3:01:02.280 
3:01:55.741 
3:01:47.982 
3:01:26.907 
3:01:05.211 

3:01:12.057 
3:02:29.012 

3:01:20.634 
3:02:10.229 
3:02:27.512 

3:01:47.982 
3:01:05.211 

3:01:12.057 

Diff  

53.461 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
7 Laps 

11 Laps 

49.595 
5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:32.425 
1:31.109 
1:33.421 
1:31.704 
1:35.278 

1:34.274 
1:37.842 

1:38.316 
1:40.924 
1:42.104 

Drivers  

D. Laharner - 
Z.Buterin - 
B. Medvesek - 
E.Kotvica - 
L. Remo- 

M.Martignago - 
Dumbović - 

M.Mattevi - 
L. Simeoni - 
I. Kotvica - 

B.Medvesek - 
L.Remo - 

M.Martignano - 

.  

E. Pajntar - 
D.Buterin - 
R. Libensak - 
D. Avdic - 
T. Catterin 

L. Spigariol - 
Arnautović 

F.Pellin - 
E. Lovato - 
Z. Vrcic 

R.Libensak - 
T.Catterin 

L.Spigariol - 

.  

R. Ursej 
T.Trtanj - R.Novosel 
M.Tramsek - G.Versec 
M. Stelcer - L. Tommasini 

A. Dotto 

N. Vanzin 
R. Perlini 

M.Tramšek - G.Versec 

A.Dotto 

D

Sorted on Laps
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3 Hours ENDURANCE - CHAMPIONS CUP 
09.11.2019. 

ENDURANCE 

Race (3:00:00 Time) started at 12:29:20 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.11.2019. 12:30 


